

POCSO 13/21

20
19.04.2023

Today is fixed for appr. and charge. 5 accused persons are present in the Court with seperate haziras. Hd both sides for Ld. Councils.

To 10.07.2023 for hearing of charge.

Judge Special Court, Lalbagh
Murshidabad